LLfs3.pub   P1    ed:2   01/2009
HEAVY-DUTY COMMERCIAL LOFT LADDERS
"FS3 "
STEEL FOLDING LOFT LADDER
very robust and total Industrial Duty
Constructed from zinc plated steel with
handrails both sides and heights to 5.0m.
Complete with steel hatch lining and MDF
trapdoor.
Powerful counterbalance trapdoor springs for
ease of use.
Stores completely within the hatch space.
Ideal for access to lift motor rooms, service
areas and plant rooms.
" FS3 " FOLDING LOFT LADDER WITH CASING & TRAPDOOR
Code Min & Max
CEILING
Heights
Loft
Clearance
Arc
Options for
Unit Plan Size
W x L mm
FS3300 2.75 - 3.00m nil W 700
x L 1000 or 1200 or 1300
FS3325 3.00 - 3.25m nil W 700
x L 1200 or 1300
FS3350 3.25 - 3.50m nil W 700
x L 1300
FS3400 3.50 - 4.00m nil W 700
x L 1700 or 1800 or 1900 or 2000
FS3450 4.00 - 4.50m nil W 700
x L 2000 or 2100 or 2200
FS3500 4.50 - 5.00m nil W  800
x L 2200
When ordering please supply exact dimensions of
your Ceiling Height and your Ceiling Thickness
plus the Unit Plan Size required